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Note 1: Administration Fee is
non-refundable for all
registrations

Note 2: Prices are subject to
change without notification

Note 3: Residents of Ile Perrot
are asked to follow-up with
the Ville de lle Perrot directly
to request payment of any
subsidy that might be offered
by the Ville de lle-Perrot. The
Ile Perrot Minor Hockey
Association will no longer
process any city subsidies
because of the involvement of
cities of Notre-Dame-de lle-
Perrot, Pincourt and

Terrasse Vaudreuil in the Cité
des Jeunes Arena project.

Note 4: At M7 parents are
required to pay the parental
contribution upfront. The
parent contribution at M7
goes to support an end of
season party and festival
registrations

Note 5: Multiple child rebate
available for third and fourth
sibling registered.
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2024-2025

lle Perrot Minor Hockey Associations Registration Fees

Pincourt

Terrasse
Vaudreuil

Ville de lle
Perrot

(Note 3)

Administration Fee for

ALL registrations
(Note 1)

M5

2021-2020

$250

$250

$250

$600

$35

M7

(Note 4)

2019-2018

$390

(Plus, a $50 Parental
Contribution)

$390

(Plus, a $50 Parental
Contribution)

$390

(Plus, a $50 Parental
Contribution)

§750

(Plus, a $50 Parental
Contribution)

$35

M9

2017-2016

§575

§575

$575

$950

$35

M11

2015-2014

§700

$700

$700

$1,050

$35

M13

2013-2012

§700

$700

$700

$1,050

$35

M15

2011-2010

$700

$700

$700

$1,050

$35

M18

2009-2007

§700

§700

$700

$1,050

$35

Junior

2006-2003

Please go to the HMIP website (Junior Hockey — HOCKEY MINEUR ILE-PERROT (hmip.org)) for instructions

on how to register with the Vaudreuil Minor Hockey Association.

Senior

2002-1999

Please reach out directly to the registrar at the Vaudreuil Minor Hockey Association. registraire@ahmvd.ca

Hockey
Feminin

To view the HMIP refund policy please visit our website at

Please go to the HMIP website (Girls Hockey — HOCKEY MINEUR ILE-PERROT (hmip.org)) for instructions on
how to register with the STORM Sud-Ouest program via the Vaudreuil Minor Hockey Association.

If you have a question, please email info@HMIP.org
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