

Note 1: Administration Fee is non-refundable for all registrations

Note 2: Prices are subject to change without notification

Note 3: Residents of Ile Perrot are asked to follow-up with the Ville de Ile Perrot directly to request payment of any subsidy that might be offered by the Ville de Ile-Perrot. The Ile Perrot Minor Hockey Association will no longer process any city subsidies because of the involvement of cities of Notre-Dame-de Ile-Perrot, Pincourt and Terrasse Vaudreuil in the Cité des Jeunes Arena project.

Note 4: At M7 parents are required to pay the parental contribution upfront. The parent contribution at M7 goes to support an end of season party and festival registrations

Note 5: Multiple child rebate available for third and fourth sibling registered.

Documents EN – HOCKEY MINEUR ÎLE-PERROT (hmip.org)

2024-2025Ile Perrot Minor Hockey Associations Registration Fees

Age Category	Born In	NDIP	Pincourt	Terrasse Vaudreuil	Ville de lle Perrot	Administration Fee for ALL registrations (Note 1)
M5	2021-2020	\$250	\$250	\$250	\$600	\$35
M7	2019-2018	\$390	\$390	\$390	\$750	\$35
(Note 4)		(Plus, a \$50 Parental Contribution)	(Plus, a \$50 Parental Contribution)	(Plus, a \$50 Parental Contribution)	(Plus, a \$50 Parental Contribution)	
M9	2017-2016	\$575	\$575	\$575	\$950	\$35
M11	2015-2014	\$700	\$700	\$700	\$1,050	\$35
M13	2013-2012	\$700	\$700	\$700	\$1,050	\$35
M15	2011-2010	\$700	\$700	\$700	\$1,050	\$35
M18	2009-2007	\$700	\$700	\$700	\$1,050	\$35
Junior	2006-2003	Please go to the HMIP website (<u>Junior Hockey – HOCKEY MINEUR ÎLE-PERROT (hmip.org)</u>) for instructions on how to register with the Vaudreuil Minor Hockey Association.				
Senior	2002-1999	Please reach out directly to the registrar at the Vaudreuil Minor Hockey Association. registraire@ahmvd.ca				
Hockey Feminin		Please go to the HMIP website (<u>Girls Hockey – HOCKEY MINEUR ÎLE-PERROT (hmip.org)</u>) for instructions on how to register with the STORM Sud-Ouest program via the Vaudreuil Minor Hockey Association.				

To view the HMIP refund policy please visit our website at <u>Documents EN – HOCKEY MINEUR ÎLE-PERROT (hmip.org)</u>

If you have a question, please email info@HMIP.org